


TPSh-M10M144SH1W

530-550W

Mechanical Specification

Nominal Operating Cell Temperature(NOCT)

Temperature Coefficient of Pmax(γ)

Temperature Coefficient of Voc(β)

Temperature Coefficient of Isc(α)

Module Series

Maximum Power at STC(Pmax) (W)

Short Circuit Current(Isc) (A)

Open Circuit Voltage(Voc) (V)

Maximum Power Current(Impp) (A)

Maximum Power Voltage(Vmpp) (V)

Module Efficiency

Power Tolerance

Cell Type

Numbers of cells

Dimension

Weight

Glass

Frame

Junction Box

Connector

Output Cables
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Mechanical drawings (mm) TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS

PACKING CONFIGURATION

Mono Crystalline 182x91 mm

144

2278x1133x35mm

275KG

3.2 mm low iron tempered glass

Anodized aluminum

IP 67, with 3 bypass diodes

MC4 comatible

TUV tested,length 450mm,4.0mm2

44±2°C

-0.4%/K

-0.37%/K

+0.05%/K

TPSh-M10M144SH1W

535

13.44

49.72

12.84

41.67

20.73%

0/+3%

540

13.54

49.80

12.92

41.80

20.92%

0/+3%

550

13.74

49.97

13.08

42.05

21.31%

0/+3%

530

13.34

49.64

12.76

41.54

20.53%

0/+3%

545

13.64

49.89

13.00

41.93

21.12%

0/+3%

Container                            20'GP         40'GP           40'HQ

Pieces per container        155              341                620


